Date
2019-11-06

2019-11-13

2020-03-21
2020-10-23
2020-12-17
2021-05-01
2021-05-04

2021-06-18

2021-10-22
2021-12-06

2022-03-03
2022-05-03

2022-05-04

2022-11-29

2023-03-13

2023-05-23
2023-07-24

2023-10-27

2023-11-06

2023-11-30

2024-02-07

2024-03-14

2024-04-11

2024-06-12

Mileage Description

8

8370

16235
17811
25138
25595

30228

44996
48540

52793
59464

59780

83933

91422

95805
100314

109618

110247

112547

115631

120663

122747

130079

Wisselen wiel

Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden
Banden
Banden

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Band

Ruitewiss. blad A
Inspuitcomputer
Longlife serv.

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Olie bijvullen
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

Olie bijvullen
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Uitgebr.insp
Longlife serv.
Bougie

Int luchtfilter

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Remvloeistof
Longlife serv.
Luchtfilter

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Band

Olie bijvullen

APK zonder beurt

Int luchtfilter

Diverse lampjes
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Diverse lampjes

Olie bijvullen
Sleutelbatterij

Longlife serv.
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
ACvulling R134A

Ruitewiss. blad A

Bougie

V-riem

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Wiellager voor



